VERBROEDERI NG OBRAFO A

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

SO SSONS 18-08-18 47 Qude
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JOR
2 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JOR
3 PI TTOWI LS JEF MEENSEL
4 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JOR
5 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE
6 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE
7 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE
8 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE
9 GUELI NCKX VALERE BOUTERS
10 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JOR
11 GUELI NCKX VALERE BOUTERS
12 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JOR
13 DONVI L ALEX KAPELLE
14 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE
15 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JOR
16 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JOR
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193853
2
196266
3
198683
2
3
4
189136
4
2
5
197867

Ri ng
Bague

201528316
201563317
214432617
202871115
201401817
201737916
201733016
201402617
218015214
201572117
203954916
201525016
214408317
201404717
201570617
216755814

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

BEELEN DANI EL

BEELEN DANI EL

BUELENS EDDY

BUELENS EDDY

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
BUELENS EDDY

BEELEN DANI EL

BEELEN DANI EL

BEELEN DANI EL
KEMPENEERS ALEX
BEELEN DANI EL
KEMPENEERS ALEX
KEMPENEERS
KEMPENEERS
KEMPENEERS
KEMPENEERS
KEMPENEERS
KEMPENEERS ALEX
VANGO DSENHOVEN
KEMPENEERS ALEX
VANGO DSENHOVEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN
KEMPENEERS ALEX
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
KEMPENEERS ALEX
BUELENS EDDY
KEMPENEERS ALEX
KEMPENEERS ALEX
KEMPENEERS ALEX
KEMPENEERS ALEX
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
KEMPENEERS ALEX

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
KEMPENEERS ALEX

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
KEMPENEERS ALEX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
BEELEN DANI EL
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER

ALBER

ALBER
ALBER

Geneent

Jongen
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc
16 5 189058
16 3 2
8 5 187837
8 2 2
60 18 194081
60 27 2
60 52 3
8 6 3
16 1 3
16 2 4
16 8 5
25 3 195439
16 13 6
25 5 2
25 4 3
25 17 4
25 6 5
25 25 6
25 16 7
25 1 8
60 12 4
25 24 9
60 60 5
60 58 6
25 12 10
9 1 193990
25 7 11
8 3 4
25 19 12
25 10 13
25 15 14
25 11 15
60 55 7
60 35 8
25 13 16
13 3 193853
25 9 17
13 6 2
27 15 190411
13 4 3
25 2 18
27 18 2
60 43 9
27 10 3
16 7 7
27 25 4
60 48 10
60 40 11

Ri ng
Bague

202370418
202370118
201858318
201856218
201802018
201802718
201812918
201857118
202374118
202374218
202373718
203194418
202370318
203192018
203192518
203199118
203194618
203191718
203194318
203198218
201802618
203195118
201812218
201810418
203194018
201838318
203190218
201856418
211725518
203195518
203192418
203193218
201813418
201810818
203198018
203122418
203197818
203120418
205072018
203123718
203196818
202002618
201810618
202001618
202371518
202001018
201811818
502983818

Snel h.
Vi tesse

1484.
1484.
1483.
1483.
1482.
1481.
1480.
1480.
1480.
1479.
1479.



109
110

119
120
121

123
124
125
126
127
128

VLEM NCKX HUBERT
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
PI TTOWI LS JEF

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
DONVI L ALEX

BEELEN ANDRE

BEELEN DANI EL

BEELEN DANI EL

BEELEN DANI EL
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
HOOBERGS LUDW G
BEELEN DANI EL
BEELEN DANI EL
BEELEN DANI EL
VANGO DSENHOVEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN
HOVBROUCKX RENE
VANGO DSENHOVEN
KEMPENEERS ALEX
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
HOVBROUCKX RENE

VLEM NCKX HUBERT
HOOBERGS LUDW G
BUELENS EDDY
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
HOOBERGS LUDW G

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
BEELEN DANI EL
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
DUERI NCKX GUI DO

PI TTOWI LS JEF

PI TTOWI LS JEF

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
PI TTOWI LS JEF

STOCKX GEBRCEDERS
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
HOOBERGS LUDW G
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
KEMPENEERS ALEX
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
VANGO DSENHOVEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
JANSSENS LOQUI' S
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
GUELI NCKX VALERE
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR
HOOBERGS LUDW G
JANSSENS LQUI S
HOVBROUCKX RENE
DONVI L ALEX

ALBER
ALBER
ALBER
ALBER
ALBER
ALBER
ALBER

ALBER

ALBER
ALBER
ALBER
ALBER
ALBER
ALBER
ALBER

Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
ST JOR
Bl NKOM
KAPELLE
WAANRCD
KUMT'1 CH
KUMT' CH
KUMT| CH
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
TI ENEN
KUMT'1 CH
KUMT' CH
KUMTI CH
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
KUMTI CH
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
BOUTERS
KUMTI CH
Bl NKOM
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
VI SSENA
Bl NKOM
VI SSENA
ST JOR
TI ENEN
ST JOR
KUMTI CH
VI SSENA
BOUTERS
BOUTERS
Bl NKOM
ST JOR
MEENSEL
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
TI ENEN
VI SSENA
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
M SKOM
Bl NKOM
ST JOR
ST JOR
BOUTERS
BOUTERS
TI ENEN
M SKOM
KUMT' CH
KAPELLE
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192580
12
196266

18
197867
201393
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6
190246
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199874
7
8
9
189136

NWN O~

201912718
201804618
202387418
201805518
201803918
201800318
201802918
201808618
203120618
201810518
201878118
208738618
202373818
202371118
202376318
202003018
202013318
204975118
202374418
202374318
202370518
201808418
201802818
201803118
201801918
201805718
201812818
201809018
201737218
201809518
203199418
201814518
202176618
201737118
201911718
203296118
201857818
202011218
511012918
202000718
203124318
203295118
203125918
202372818
202012718
202177318
202174218
201807518
203127718
202388018
202385518
201813718
202388718
201838718
201838918
202013818
202011918
206136218
202002418
203191818
213766718
201803018
201807918
201804918
201805418
201814118
201802318
201809818
201913818
201911918
201751318
201914018
203122318
203126218
202368118
202175818
203298718
201751618
201736518
201721118

. 00150
. 01210
. 02510
. 01230
. 01260
. 01270
. 01290
. 01320
. 01320
. 01430
. 04300
. 06590
. 58440
. 58460
. 58490
. 59450
. 59470
. 59420
. 58560
. 58590
. 59030
. 02310
. 02310
. 02360
. 02390
. 02420
. 02430
. 02450
. 58323
. 02490
. 03470
. 03020
. 00260
. 58513
. 02070
. 00320
. 59034
. 00530
. 02260
. 01020
. 03250
. 00580
. 03270
. 00100
. 01100
. 01070
. 01100
. 03540
. 03460
. 05300
. 05390
. 04310
. 06160
. 04443
. 04463
. 02250
. 02270
. 02210
. 02280
. 06060
. 04340
. 05380
. 05420
. 05440
. 05440
. 05440
. 05470
. 05500
. 04470
. 04490
. 09590
. 04540
. 05550
. 05570
. 02490
. 03370
. 03380
. 10360
. 02113
. 09160

1478.
1477.
1477.
1477.
1476.
1476.
1476.
1475.
1473.
1473.
1471.
1470.
1468.
1468.
1467.
1467.
1467.
1466.
1466.
1465.
1464.
1464.
1464.
1463.
1463.
1462.
1462.
1462.
1461.
1461.
1460.
1458.
1458.
1458.
1457.
1457.
1455.
1454.
1454.
1453.
1452.
1452.
1452.
1452.
1451.
1450.
1450.
1449.
1449.
1448.
1446.
1442.
1440.
1439.
1439.
1437.
1437.
1437.
1437.
1435.
1431.
1430.
1430.
1429.
1429.
1429.
1429.
1428.
1428.
1428.
1427.
1427.
1426.
1425.
1424.
1423.
1423.
1421.
1421.
1420.

5413
5866
3504
2117
6498
4625
0882
5271
7937
4734
1301
2008
6018
2216
6517
5222
1452
8157
3237
7553
9981
5780
5780
6576
1059
5546
3710
0038
9374
2699
8621
8900
5689
3447
6511
4515
4614
8147
1656
1493
9894
6292
6265
4302
6722
9673
4142
4473
1876
4576
8559
8026
3082
7536
3975
9685
6066
4462
4258
9956
1122
9241
2211
8698
8698
8698
3433
8172
8117
4584
8414
5760
2636
9139
0381
8194
6418
5789
5702
7779
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119
120
121
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124
125
126
127
128



129

VLEM NCKX HUBERT
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
VANDEPUT ANDRE
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
BEELEN DANI EL

VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI' S
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
KEMPENEERS ALEX

GUELI NCKX W M

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
HOOBERGS LUDW G
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
HOOBERGS LUDO

STOCKX GEBROEDERS

Bl NKOM
ST JOR
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
Bl NKOM
KUMTI CH
LUBBEEK
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL
ST JOR
Bl NKOM
TI ENEN
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
VI SSENA
TI ENEN
Bl NKOM

17 11
13 1
8 2
27 27
60 49
16 10
6 2
60 26
25 21
17 1
60 17
14 2
60 41
17 2
27 23
5 4
9 4

10
191169
13
37
15
190472
38
21
196223
39

40

14
188866

201912018
203126918
202312418
202013918
201812018
202375218
213792518
201800518
203192918
202160118
201805218
205009518
201812618
201911118
202015018
203290418
201839318
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